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HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
WATER AND SEWERAGE PROGRAM
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NOTE: The igstaller is responsible for requasting ao inspection prior to 9 am on the day of the desired -
inspection, No werk is w be covercd ugtil approved by the Heglth Department, All installations mast comply
with the Nationgl Standard Plumbing Code (NSPC, as amended locally) and COMAR 26.04.04 (MD Well
Construction Regnlatinng), Subwisslon of a somplets fory [SQWIs0 priot iy 5 208 OcLop3ncy SuRIov:
Company Name: OB by Telephons ¥ 0 T8~ 705 |
Adgress: (AN AR (VD . ] '

(Must cirdle oad), Licensed Plumbar Licepsed Well Driller Um:.wdvl’;upumph:mller
License # and ramy of individul) S5spansible for the Keld installation:

Nams (Printy: ___[{h 0/ "; A L! Licenses Q%Z_L

A licanyed indlvidual wost perform the aofual (nsiallation. Apprentices wusk be under the drect
supervision of a liceased jourueyman or master ptumber, pump installer or well driller. Licenses may be
subjected to Geld ve Hou. ..

Name of Property Qwner: L0 [[AM : D Telephone ¥, 0 — V0T — o030l

Subdivision: ___4.| | - N, Lot #: Well Tag #: BO - 75 1O _
Site Addresy: p AR
») D d - ;
¥ e J ="t
Make; 1% Two plecs watertight eap:
Modsl #: Model¥: Screened, veored well cap:
Pump Cagacitv GPM Depth: A7 (6 min)  Cap secured to casing:
| Well Yield: | B GF NSF upproved: Cendnit min 18° B.G.:
A Depth of well encoufnere udmofwmpwuon:Miwo Conduit setured to well cap:
I pump capacity cxdeeds well yiold, 3 low water cut off switch is required by NSPC 1990 Section 17.8.4
&( \ ble guards are sequived ~ Mugt ¢ircls one
3\5( Safety rope, if usad, attached to foside of well casing with qye bolt ____
House Connection
PVC gleoved to undisturbed soil ot wall penctration: \/
i B Approximats length of slecve: ‘/
supply lines| V(36" min) §leeve caulked and ssaled properly:

The water supply lige ls required to be at least ten feet from the septic tank, pump chamber, scwsge plping,
dstribution box, dryinflelds, and sewage veserve aren H&ismmumpmmwnt’anthhmm

| 0fap7]

_ Signanmre of cowpany| reprosentative responsivle for insalaton dats '/

=N { r
Dits Insp. Requesicd: | Date Ingp. Approved: /0 (15 /6T ée\\)
Ingpection Daza: Plul nd;mndw;&rmpplyumumlg?'bubwm e
Ele] conblt e st a1 s s 1 o ropely
t extends at 18" below grade/strached -
Safe ops instalied inside of well casing o y..g.._.._
wall tag astached propesty and casing 3 shove finishod grads L
Water supply line slegved adequately az house connsetion e

Adeguate grour ohserved below pitlss adapter i e
HD-215(Rev., 8/01) '
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7178 Columbia Gateway Drive, Columbia, MD 21046

(410) 313-2640  Fax (410) 313-2648
Howard County TDD (410) 313-2323  Toll Free 1-866-313-6300
Health Department webgite: www.hchealth.org

Penny E. Borenstein, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer

TO ALL INTERESTED PARTIES

*When submitting a well permit application for a proposed well for new
construction, please indicate one of the following:

Well Site Location:

K eilholts  fanfeids; A ong @4

Subdivision/Property Name  Lot#  Road Name

@ The well site has been staked by M v ( pﬁ,/k §\ /3,

(professional fand surveyor or company employing professional land surveyors)
on Y- 15 2007 (dae)and does not require a site inspection,

Q1 The well driller, buijlder or property owner will call the Health Department
to schedule a time to meet in the field to verify the proposed well site
location.

This sheet, along with two copies of an acceptabl'e well site plan, must be attached
to the green well permit application.

Revised 3/11/05
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Trace Laboratories, Inc.
Maryland

5 North Park Drive
Hunt Valley, M) 21030
Telcphone: 410/252-7742
Telephone: 410/584-9099
Fax: 410/584-9117
Email: tracclab@cotnext.net
www.tracelabs.com

Maryland State Certified
Water Quality Laboratory
No. 318

FEERY JDHNSON
RECISTRARS, INC.

Cert No, C2003-01504

4185849117 TRACE LABORATORIES PAGE B81/91
CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS
Reqnester: S/0 Number: 67465
Crosen Homes Report Date:  March 7, 2008
Attn: Don
3785 Shady Lane
Glenwood, Maryland 21738
Property Sampled: 3642 Sharp Road, 21738
County: Howard
Subdivision: N/A Tax Map #  N/A
Lot #: N/A Parcel #: N/A
Building Permit #: B007002552
Date/Time Collected: March 6, 2008 at 10:50 am
Date/Time Received: March 6, 2008 at 2:05 pm
Sample Location: Batbroom Tap
Sampler ID: 0095JF
Samples Iced: Yes
Residual Cl, <0.1 mg/L:Yes
Well Tag Number: HO-95-1100
Well Condition: 2-Piece Cap
Satisfactory

Water Conditioning/Treatment: None
PARAMETER RESULT METHOD MCL/*SMCL
Nitrate 1.5mg/L asN SM 4500D 10mg/L asN  Pass
Turbidity <1.ONTU - EPA 180.1 10NTU Pass
pH 6.2 Units EPA 150.1  *6.5-8.5 Units *
Sand Negative Negative
Total Coliform Absent SM 9223B Absent Pass
E.coli Absent SM 9223B Absent Pass

V4

Allison R. Milburn
Manager-Drinking Water Testing

MCL=Maximum Contamination Level
*SMCL=Secondary Maximum Contamination Lavel
*#* A non-enforceable parameter that may cause cosmetic effects or aesthetic effects (such as taste, color or

odor) in drinking water.
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: (410) 313-2640 Fax (410) 313-2648
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Health Department waheiter www hehoalth nra

April 3, 2008

Mr. & Mrs. William Keilholtz
3646 Sharp Road
Glenwood, MD 21738

SENT VI4 FACSIMILE 410-489-5242
RE: 3642 Sharp Road
Glenwood, MD 21738
BP #: B07002552
Well Permit # HO-95-1100
Dear Sirs:

This is to advise you that the septic system for the above referenced property has been installed
and inspected. Final approval of the septic system was granted on 10/16/2007. Final approval of the
well line connection to the dwelling was approved on 10/15/2007.

The water sample results indicate that the water samples submitted for testing were free
of coliform and fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and are bacteriologically safe for
drinking. The water sample results were found to be in compliance with COMAR water quality
standards.

INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY

This certifies that the initial sampling requirements of COMAR 26.04.04 “Well Regulations"
have been met for the water supply system installed under well permit #HO- 95-1100. Although the
submitted sample results are in compliance with COMAR standards, the Health Department does not
guarantee water supplies. Based upon satisfactory investigation and evaluation, the Howard County
Health Department as authorized by the Maryland Department of the Environment accepts this well
system as required by COMAR 26.04.04.

This certificate may become final upon completion of the second bacteriological test, which is to
be taken by the county health department within six months of receipt of this letter. Please contact
(410) 313-1792 to schedule a final water sample appointment. Currently, there is no charge for this
final sampling.

Date of Water Sample(s): 03/06/2008
Date of Well Completion: 05/04/2007

uart Oster, Sanitarian
Well & Septic Program
cc: Building Inspector’s Office

Community Health Services
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